
2021-2022 Oklahoma State University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 5, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 15-15   Conf: 8-10   Home: 10-6   Away: 3-8   Neutral: 2-1
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
00 Anderson III, Avery 30-30 859 28.6 121-303 .399 34-105 .324 88-115 .765 10 84 94 3.1 76 2 68 87 8 53 364 12.1
01 Thompson, Bryce 29-25 758 26.1 119-288 .413 29-100 .290 40-60 .667 13 53 66 2.3 54 0 32 36 4 17 307 10.6
14 Williams, Bryce 24-8 540 22.5 63-177 .356 25-91 .275 47-56 .839 8 45 53 2.2 51 0 76 63 9 28 198 8.3
33 Cisse, Moussa 29-26 579 20.0 80-143 .559 0-0 .000 50-89 .562 77 112 189 6.5 65 1 10 38 54 12 210 7.2
13 Likekele, Isaac 30-30 926 30.9 90-206 .437 2-11 .182 30-56 .536 46 119 165 5.5 50 1 102 59 6 37 212 7.1
20 Boone, Keylan 27-1 483 17.9 55-149 .369 36-114 .316 15-18 .833 30 60 90 3.3 44 0 13 24 14 17 161 6.0
22 Boone, Kalib 26-4 286 11.0 59-104 .567 0-1 .000 32-46 .696 28 34 62 2.4 39 0 12 32 33 11 150 5.8
05 Walker, Rondel 30-8 668 22.3 50-139 .360 23-82 .280 21-26 .808 11 66 77 2.6 38 1 33 31 4 48 144 4.8

12
Moncrieffe, Matthew-
Alexander 30-7 442 14.7 51-100 .510 0-1 .000 24-46 .522 36 80 116 3.9 49 1 17 37 9 13 126 4.2

23 Smith, Tyreek 30-7 363 12.1 42-65 .646 0-4 .000 21-36 .583 36 47 83 2.8 28 0 11 17 19 7 105 3.5
04 Williams, Donovan 9-4 95 10.6 8-20 .400 4-9 .444 8-14 .571 5 9 14 1.6 10 0 2 4 0 6 28 3.1
24 Newton, Woody 17-0 129 7.6 12-35 .343 8-28 .286 3-7 .429 5 10 15 0.9 14 0 4 2 3 5 35 2.1
25 Kouma, Bernard 6-0 12 2.0 3-4 .750 0-0 .000 1-2 .500 1 1 2 0.3 3 0 0 3 0 0 7 1.2
35 Church, Weston 4-0 5 1.3 1-3 .333 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 0 1 0.3 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0.5
15 Sager, Carson 4-0 5 1.3 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 1 0 1 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0.5
Total 30 6150 205.0 754-1737 .434 161-546 .295 382-573 .667 347 766 1113 37.1 522 6 380 453 163 256 2051 68.37
Opponents 6150 205.0 677-1729 .392 225-694 .324 391-539 .725 350 728 1078 35.9 505 11 345 482 103 247 1970 65.67

Team Statistics OSU OPP
SCORING 2051 1970
    Points Per Game 68.4 65.7
    Scoring Margin 2.7 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 754-1737 677-1729
    Field Goal Pct .434 .392
3 POINT FG-ATT 161-546 225-694
    3PT FG Pct .295 .324
    3PT Made Per Game 5.4 7.5
FREE THROWS-ATT 382-573 391-539
    FT Pct .667 .725
    FT Made Per Game 12.7 13.0
REBOUNDS 1113 1078
    Rebounds Per Game 37.1 35.9
    Rebounds Margin 1.2 –
ASSISTS 380 345
    Assists Per Game 12.7 11.5
TURNOVERS 453 482
    Turnovers Per Game 15.1 16.1
    Turnovers Margin 1.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.8 0.7
STEALS 256 247
    Steals Per Game 8.5 8.2
BLOCKS 163 103
    Blocks Per Game 5.4 3.4
ATTENDANCE 134,994 113,680
    Dates/Avg Per Date 16-8,437 11-10,335
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 3-500

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Oklahoma St. 959 1033 59 2051
Opponents 908 1003 59 1970

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/09/21 UT ARLINGTON W 88-45 7,981
11/12/21 OAKLAND L 55-56 8,729
11/14/21 PRAIRIE VIEW W 72-59 7,346
11/16/21 vs UMass Lowell W 80-58 0
11/17/21 vs NC State W 74-68 1,500
11/22/21 COL. OF CHARLESTON W 96-66 8,307
11/26/21 at Oral Roberts W (OT) 78-77 6,094
12/01/21 WICHITA ST. L 51-60 8,134
12/05/21 XAVIER L 71-77 7,326
12/13/21 CLEVELAND ST. W (OT) 98-93 6,961
12/18/21 vs Houston L 61-72 0

* 01/04/22 KANSAS L 63-74 8,246
* 01/08/22 TEXAS W 64-51 8,204
* 01/11/22 at West Virginia L 60-70 10,352
* 01/13/22 at Texas Tech L 57-78 14,853
* 01/15/22 at Baylor W 61-54 8,861
* 01/19/22 TCU W 57-56 8,400
* 01/22/22 at Texas L 51-56 13,203
* 01/26/22 IOWA ST. L (OT) 81-84 8,271

01/29/22 at Florida L 72-81 10,056
* 02/02/22 at Kansas St. L 68-71 5,860
* 02/05/22 OKLAHOMA W 64-55 11,215
* 02/08/22 at TCU L 73-77 5,246
* 02/12/22 WEST VIRGINIA W 81-58 8,013
* 02/14/22 at Kansas L 62-76 16,300
* 02/19/22 KANSAS ST. W (OT) 82-79 8,976
* 02/21/22 BAYLOR L (OT) 64-66 8,701
* 02/26/22 at Oklahoma L (OT) 62-66 10,156
* 03/02/22 at Iowa St. W 53-36 12,699
* 03/05/22 TEXAS TECH W 52-51 10,184

* = Conference game



2021-2022 Oklahoma State University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 5, 2022)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 8-10   Home: 6-3   Away: 2-7   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
00 Anderson III, Avery 18-18 542 30.1 68-185 .368 21-66 .318 60-77 .779 4 59 63 3.5 50 1 47 50 5 30 217 12.1
01 Thompson, Bryce 18-17 500 27.8 82-196 .418 16-62 .258 30-43 .698 10 33 43 2.4 36 0 23 23 3 10 210 11.7
33 Cisse, Moussa 18-16 399 22.2 56-94 .596 0-0 .000 35-62 .565 52 73 125 6.9 42 1 4 23 34 8 147 8.2
13 Likekele, Isaac 18-18 545 30.3 55-129 .426 1-3 .333 13-24 .542 31 70 101 5.6 29 0 58 31 5 20 124 6.9
20 Boone, Keylan 15-1 291 19.4 33-96 .344 23-77 .299 3-3 1.000 12 33 45 3.0 24 0 5 16 11 9 92 6.1
14 Williams, Bryce 15-6 331 22.1 32-99 .323 15-53 .283 11-13 .846 3 31 34 2.3 31 0 46 41 4 9 90 6.0
05 Walker, Rondel 18-4 416 23.1 31-82 .378 17-51 .333 10-12 .833 7 44 51 2.8 21 0 18 18 3 28 89 4.9
22 Boone, Kalib 16-2 146 9.1 24-47 .511 0-0 .000 16-22 .727 16 19 35 2.2 15 0 3 14 15 2 64 4.0
23 Smith, Tyreek 18-7 244 13.6 22-36 .611 0-0 .000 15-24 .625 23 34 57 3.2 15 0 6 10 12 5 59 3.3

12
Moncrieffe, Matthew-
Alexander 18-1 212 11.8 19-44 .432 0-0 .000 10-20 .500 19 30 49 2.7 16 0 6 14 1 4 48 2.7

24 Newton, Woody 8-0 61 7.6 5-16 .313 2-11 .182 1-2 .500 0 4 4 0.5 5 0 1 1 0 2 13 1.6
04 Williams, Donovan 2-0 10 5.0 1-3 .333 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.5 3 0 0 1 0 0 2 1.0
35 Church, Weston 1-0 1 1.0 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0
25 Kouma, Bernard 1-0 1 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 Sager, Carson 1-0 1 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 18 3700 205.6 428-1028 .416 95-324 .293 204-302 .675 198 458 656 36.4 287 2 217 255 93 128 1155 64.17
Opponents 3700 205.6 411-1052 .391 136-424 .321 200-274 .730 207 449 656 36.4 277 4 217 259 58 131 1158 64.33

Team Statistics OSU OPP
SCORING 1155 1158
    Points Per Game 64.2 64.3
    Scoring Margin -0.1 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 428-1028 411-1052
    Field Goal Pct .416 .391
3 POINT FG-ATT 95-324 136-424
    3PT FG Pct .293 .321
    3PT Made Per Game 5.3 7.6
FREE THROWS-ATT 204-302 200-274
    FT Pct .675 .730
    FT Made Per Game 11.3 11.1
REBOUNDS 656 656
    Rebounds Per Game 36.4 36.4
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 217 217
    Assists Per Game 12.1 12.1
TURNOVERS 255 259
    Turnovers Per Game 14.2 14.4
    Turnovers Margin 0.2 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.9 0.8
STEALS 128 131
    Steals Per Game 7.1 7.3
BLOCKS 93 58
    Blocks Per Game 5.2 3.2
ATTENDANCE 80,210 97,530
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9-8,912 9-10,837
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Oklahoma St. 523 593 39 1155
Opponents 553 560 45 1158

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
01/04/22 KANSAS L 63-74 8246
01/08/22 TEXAS W 64-51 8204
01/11/22 at  West Virginia L 60-70 10352
01/13/22 at  Texas Tech L 57-78 14853
01/15/22 at  Baylor W 61-54 8861
01/19/22 TCU W 57-56 8400
01/22/22 at  Texas L 51-56 13203
01/26/22 IOWA ST. L (OT) 81-84 8271
02/02/22 at  Kansas St. L 68-71 5860
02/05/22 OKLAHOMA W 64-55 11215
02/08/22 at  TCU L 73-77 5246
02/12/22 WEST VIRGINIA W 81-58 8013
02/14/22 at  Kansas L 62-76 16300
02/19/22 KANSAS ST. W (OT) 82-79 8976
02/21/22 BAYLOR L (OT) 64-66 8701
02/26/22 at  Oklahoma L (OT) 62-66 10156
03/02/22 at  Iowa St. W 53-36 12699
03/05/22 TEXAS TECH W 52-51 10184


